/ /  SEPTEMBER 2023
Low-Loss Couplers
DATA  S H E E T  /  2 K- 0 0 1
Coaxial couplers up to 67 GHz
Waveguide couplers with integrated downconverters to 110 GHz
M AU R Y M W. C O M  /  DATA  S H E E T  /  2 K- 0 0 1  /  Re v  2 0 2 3 . 9 / A1
Low-Loss Couplers
LOW-LOSS, HIGH DIRECTIVITY, HIGH POWER COUPLERS FOR

Typ.
Power
HandlingInput Port Output Port
LLC18-7 7mm 7mm
3.5mm
Female
0.6 – 8.0
8.0–18.0
0.15 dB
0.25 dB 15 dB
10 dB 30 dB2
±3 dB
500 W CW / 2 KW PeakLLC18-N-FF Type N Female Type N Female 0.25 dB
0.35 dBLLC18-N-MF Type N Male Type N Female
LLC18-N-MM Type N Male Type N Male
LLC34-35-FF 3.5mm Female 3.5mm Female 2.92mm
Female
2.0 – 26.5
26.5–34.0
0.35 dB
14 dB
10 dB
150 W CW / 500 W PeakLLC34-35-MF 3.5mm Male 3.5mm Female
LLC34-35-MM 3.5mm Male 3.5mm Male
LLC40-292-FF 2.92mm Female 2.92mm Female 2.92mm
Female
3.0-10.0
10.0-40.0
0.1 dB
0.2 dB
18 dB
12 dB
45 ±5 dB3
35 dB ±5 dB
10 W CW / 100W PeakLLC40-292-MF 2.92mm Male 2.92mm Female
LLC40-292-MM 2.92mm Male 2.92mm Male
LLC67-185-FF 1.85mm Female 1.85mm Female
1.85mm
Female
3.0-20.0
20.0-67.0
0.2 dB
0.4 dB
18 dB
12 dB
45 ±5 dB3
35 dB ±5 dB
10 W CW / 100W PeakLLC67-185-MF 1.85mm Male 1.85mm Female
LLC67-185-MM 1.85mm Male 1.85mm Male
Applications
	> Amplifier Power Monitoring
	> High-Power Base Station
Integration